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Event 16b: JM17 Individual Pursuit  Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 36 Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:20.458
Half Lap 0.050 (1)

Lap 1 22.235 22.235 (2)
Lap 2 16.803 39.039 (1)
Lap 3 16.999 56.038 (1)
Lap 4 17.406 1:13.444 (1)
Lap 5 17.494 1:30.939 (2)
Lap 6 17.292 1:48.231 (2)
Lap 7 16.446 2:04.678 (2)
Lap 8 15.780 2:20.458 (1)

2. 39 Samuel HILDITCH (Uni of QLD CC) 2:20.833 +0.375
Half Lap 0.285 0.285 (2)

Lap 1 22.207 22.207 (1)
Lap 2 17.368 39.575 (2)
Lap 3 17.138 56.713 (2)
Lap 4 16.870 1:13.584 (2)
Lap 5 16.694 1:30.279 (1)
Lap 6 16.703 1:46.982 (1)
Lap 7 16.924 2:03.906 (1)
Lap 8 16.927 2:20.833 (2)


